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Wade Fugate 
President 

Western & Southern  
Financial Group 

(513) 629-1402 
wade.fugate@wslife.com 

Courtney Campbell-Saxton 
Secretary 

Cincinnati Children's Hospital  
Medical Center   

(513) 636-0381   
courtney.campbell-saxton@cchmc.org  

Michael Phillips 
VP Membership 

Weldon Phillips International, LLC  
(513) 335-0982  

michael.phillips@weldonphillips.com  

Sara Jones 
Treasurer 

Oswald Company  
(513) 745-4436  

jones252@gmail.com 

Bob Knueven 
Retired from Glenmary 

Home Missioners 
(513) 875-2299  

rknueven@gmail.com  

Mono Bhattacharya 
Past President 

RKCA  
(513) 229-9042  

mbhattacharya@rkca.com  

Cindy Peebles 

(513) 491-8335  
cindy.peebles001@gmail.com  

Mark Lanning 
(812) 212-6060  

mark@lanningcpa.com   

Mary Ann Cianciolo 
Enervise Inc.  

(513) 478-3113  
mcianciolo@enervise.com  
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